Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Team FCA
Dempsey
Fredericktown
Utica

Col. Academy
Highland
Buckeye Valley
Clear Fork
Mount Vernon
St. Michael

© 0 N O o~ W NP

By
o

F:A:B Timing

Average Time Score

00:12:25.52
00:12:50.61
00:13:26.64
00:13:22.81
00:13:51.00
00:13:59.59
00:14:42.45
00:14:24.33
00:15:02.98
00:15:04.38
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55
69
108
111
142
158
170
177
212
230

Name
Northwestern
West Holmes
Delaware Christian
Loudonville

Philo

Johnstown
Centerburg

Average Time Finishers
00:14:35.13 4
00:15:16.88 4
00:14:34.65 3
00:14:12.13 3
00:18:04.41 3
00:12:33.69 2
00:16:21.44 2
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Team FCA 00:12:25.52 17 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 645  Caleb Burton 00:10:56.67
2 10 643  Pierce Baldwin 00:12:21.60 8
3 15 657 Lucas Stoner 00:12:41.86 13
4 16 649  Joel Foust 00:12:43.06 14
5 25 653  John Perez 00:13:24.40 19
6 32 655  Kieth Shetler 00:13:50.38 (25)
7 33 656  Kyle Shetler 00:13:50.61 (26)
2 Dempsey 00:12:50.61 31 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 588  Aidan Green 00:11:59.20 5
2 12 589  Nolan Green 00:12:31.25 10
3 14 610 Jacob Zahniser 00:12:39.96 12
4 23 606  Tyler Stricker 00:13:21.64 18
5 31 607  Titus Tompkins 00:13:40.97 24
6 39 608  Conrad Wadkins 00:14:00.74 (29)
7 43 577  Corbin Bulwinkle 00:14:12.51 (33)
3 Fredericktown 00:13:26.64 14 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 556 Isaiah Kanagy 00:12:26.68 9
2 21 562  Korbin Rogers 00:13:14.20 17
3 29 561  Graham Overholt 00:13:28.23 22
4 37 554  Darren Hartley 00:13:58.42 28
5 42 550 Nolan Bender 00:14:05.67 32
6 44 563  Antonio Rojas 00:14:14.63 (34)
7 45 565  Anson Wenger 00:14:21.13 (35)
4  Utica 00:13:22.81 8 111
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 659  Andrew Bebout 00:12:07.66 6
2 8 661  Hayden Quinif 00:12:10.42 7
3 18 662  Holden Quinif 00:13:01.60 15
4 59 664  Cameron Sarnes 00:14:46.81 41
5 61 663  Dylan Rostofer 00:14:47.56 42
6 84 665  Quentin Sarnes 00:15:35.77 (53)
7 110 666  William Worley 00:18:19.68 (63)
5 Col. Academy 00:13:51.00 12 142
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 538 Dane Chaky 00:11:50.67 2
2 30 545  Jason Singleton 00:13:36.41 23
3 40 541  Rylan Mifsud 00:14:02.61 30
4 54 539  Andrew Huang 00:14:34.16 39
5 73 544  Henry Schehl 00:15:11.16 48
6 91 546  Zander Young 00:16:23.16 (58)
7 97 542  Gus Petrescu 00:16:49.44 (59)
6 Highland 00:13:59.59 7 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 568  Cael Gilmore 00:11:54.53 4
2 13 571  Matthew Miller 00:12:31.59 11
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Boys

3 68 574 Henry Spence 00:14:57.67 45

4 72 566 Jacob Bowen 00:15:06.39 a7

5 79 569 Morgan Kline 00:15:27.77 51

6 90 570  Micah McLeod 00:16:07.83 (57)

7 130 567  Nicholas Carpenter 00:19:49.04 (66)

7 Buckeye Valley 00:14:42.45 6 170
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

4 523  Vander Webb 00:11:52.84 3

2 28 520  Weston Ottery 00:13:27.24 21

3 41 516  Jackson Inskeep 00:14:04.92 31

4 78 518 Morgan Lowe 00:15:25.26 50

5 118 522  Charlie Stover 00:18:42.00 65

6 133 519  Wesley ODell 00:21:51.82 (67)

8 Clear Fork 00:14:24.33 7 177
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

19 531 Peyton Freitag 00:13:11.20 16

2 27 533  Adam Wallis 00:13:27.13 20

3 48 530 Jace Feeman 00:14:25.02 37

4 75 529  Wesley Bunnell 00:15:16.42 49

5 86 532  Landon Hougom 00:15:41.91 55

6 98 528  Cooper Brokaw 00:16:50.18 (60)

7 117 527  Landon Berry 00:18:38.99 (64)

9 Mount Vernon 00:15:02.98 5 212
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 621 Jackson Ross 00:13:52.23 27

2 47 617 Marc Estrada 00:14:23.16 36

3 66 620  Collin McFarlane 00:14:54.14 43

4 67 619  Gavin McFadden 00:14:54.81 44

5 102 618  Josh Koffing 00:17:10.58 62

10 St. Michael 00:15:04.38 8 230
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

49 633  Isaac Dreyfus 00:14:25.15 38

2 56 636  Andrew Jaminet 00:14:39.04 40

3 71 638 Max Kowalski 00:15:03.80 46

4 82 631 A.J.Brown 00:15:32.09 52

5 85 639  James Patti 00:15:41.84 54

6 87 640  Andrew Rerko 00:15:44.68 (56)

7 101 635  Cal Harmeyer 00:16:56.19 (61)
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 645  Caleb Burton
2 0 611  Cameron Beverick
3 2 538 Dane Chaky
4 3 523  Vander Webb
5 4 568  Cael Gilmore
6 5 588 Aidan Green
7 6 659  Andrew Bebout
8 7 661 Hayden Quinif
9 0 624  Jack Morris
10 8 643  Pierce Baldwin
11 9 556 Isaiah Kanagy
12 10 589 Nolan Green
13 11 571  Matthew Miller
14 12 610 Jacob Zahniser
15 13 657 Lucas Stoner
16 14 649 Joel Foust
17 0 548  Will Kelley
18 15 662 Holden Quinif
19 16 531  Peyton Freitag
20 0 549  Jake VanDerzee
21 17 562  Korbin Rogers
22 0 612  David Campbell
23 18 606  Tyler Stricker
24 0 525  Andrew Dickhof
25 19 653 John Perez
26 0 626  Peyton White
27 20 533 Adam Wallis
28 21 520 Weston Ottery
29 22 561  Graham Overholt
30 23 545 Jason Singleton
31 24 607 Titus Tompkins
32 (25) 655  Kieth Shetler
33 (26) 656  Kyle Shetler
34 27 621  Jackson Ross
35 0 613  Dylan Hammit
36 0 615  Lettie Wendell
37 28 554  Darren Hartley
38 0 648  Fielding Fedako
39 (29) 608 Conrad Wadkins
40 30 541 Rylan Mifsud
41 31 516 Jackson Inskeep
42 32 550 Nolan Bender
43 (33) 577  Corbin Bulwinkle
44 (34) 563  Antonio Rojas
45 (35) 565  Anson Wenger
46 0 650  William Hennell
a7 36 617 Marc Estrada
48 37 530 Jace Feeman
49 38 633 Isaac Dreyfus
50 0 590  Simon Hering
51 0 605  Ronin Slattery

F:A:B Timing
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00:10:56.67
00:11:47.64
00:11:50.67
00:11:52.84
00:11:54.53
00:11:59.20
00:12:07.66
00:12:10.42
00:12:21.49
00:12:21.60
00:12:26.68
00:12:31.25
00:12:31.59
00:12:39.96
00:12:41.86
00:12:43.06
00:12:49.20
00:13:01.60
00:13:11.20
00:13:12.69
00:13:14.20
00:13:19.75
00:13:21.64
00:13:23.04
00:13:24.40
00:13:25.74
00:13:27.13
00:13:27.24
00:13:28.23
00:13:36.41
00:13:40.97
00:13:50.38
00:13:50.61
00:13:52.23
00:13:56.46
00:13:57.70
00:13:58.42
00:13:58.55
00:14:00.74
00:14:02.61
00:14:04.92
00:14:05.67
00:14:12.51
00:14:14.63
00:14:21.13
00:14:22.20
00:14:23.16
00:14:25.02
00:14:25.15
00:14:26.66
00:14:27.23

Team FCA
Johnstown
Col. Academy
Buckeye Valley
Highland
Dempsey
Utica

Utica
Northwestern
Team FCA
Fredericktown
Dempsey
Highland
Dempsey
Team FCA
Team FCA
Delaware Christian
Utica

Clear Fork
Delaware Christian
Fredericktown
Johnstown
Dempsey
Centerburg
Team FCA
Northwestern
Clear Fork
Buckeye Valley
Fredericktown
Col. Academy
Dempsey
Team FCA
Team FCA
Mount Vernon
Loudonville
Loudonville
Fredericktown
Team FCA
Dempsey

Col. Academy
Buckeye Valley
Fredericktown
Dempsey
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Team FCA
Mount Vernon
Clear Fork

St. Michael
Dempsey
Dempsey
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(59)
(60)

(61)
62

559
557
539
609
636
614
598
664
623
663
580
668
564
602
620
619
574
671
591
638
566
544
587
529
597
600
518
569
670
629
631
627
665
639
532
640
669
594
570
546
579
578
604
651
646
542
528
581
534
635
618
592
654
547

Nick LeFever
Seven Kennedy
Andrew Huang
Davis Ward
Andrew Jaminet
Steven Ringler
Nevin Mumper
Cameron Sarnes
Reed Hamey
Dylan Rostofer
Finnegan Cox
Parker Garver
Caleb Smith
David Powell
Collin McFarlane
Gavin McFadden
Henry Spence
Easton Uhl
Brayden Hinkle
Max Kowalski
Jacob Bowen
Henry Schehl
Gavin Graham
Wesley Bunnell
Lorenzo Miller
Elijah Pacheco
Morgan Lowe
Morgan Kline
Garrett Sampsel
Elijah Stemm
A.J. Brown
Corgan Goldean
Quentin Sarnes
James Patti
Landon Hougom
Andrew Rerko
Owen Neville
Ellis Markward
Micah McLeod
Zander Young
Dylan Chanthasene
Ashton Cannon
Owen Scheeler
Ethan Maher
David Chow

Gus Petrescu
Cooper Brokaw
Hunter Daulton
Maximillian Baumgartner
Cal Harmeyer
Josh Koffing
Haven Lavender
Christian Robinson
Brady Hsu

7th
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8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
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00:14:29.33
00:14:33.23
00:14:34.16
00:14:36.12
00:14:39.04
00:14:42.22
00:14:44.66
00:14:46.81
00:14:47.27
00:14:47.56
00:14:50.69
00:14:52.67
00:14:53.00
00:14:53.19
00:14:54.14
00:14:54.81
00:14:57.67
00:14:59.22
00:15:02.21
00:15:03.80
00:15:06.39
00:15:11.16
00:15:14.86
00:15:16.42
00:15:16.87
00:15:25.15
00:15:25.26
00:15:27.77
00:15:28.34
00:15:30.52
00:15:32.09
00:15:33.45
00:15:35.77
00:15:41.84
00:15:41.91
00:15:44.68
00:15:47.28
00:15:48.21
00:16:07.83
00:16:23.16
00:16:23.54
00:16:43.41
00:16:43.99
00:16:44.88
00:16:46.16
00:16:49.44
00:16:50.18
00:16:52.40
00:16:52.52
00:16:56.19
00:17:10.58
00:17:19.14
00:17:26.87
00:17:42.06

Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Boys

Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Col. Academy
Dempsey

St. Michael
Loudonville
Dempsey
Utica
Northwestern
Utica
Dempsey
West Holmes
Fredericktown
Dempsey
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Highland
West Holmes
Dempsey

St. Michael
Highland

Col. Academy
Dempsey
Clear Fork
Dempsey
Dempsey
Buckeye Valley
Highland
West Holmes
Philo

St. Michael
Philo

Utica

St. Michael
Clear Fork

St. Michael
West Holmes
Dempsey
Highland

Col. Academy
Dempsey
Dempsey
Dempsey
Team FCA
Team FCA
Col. Academy
Clear Fork
Dempsey

Col. Academy
St. Michael
Mount Vernon
Dempsey
Team FCA
Delaware Christian
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625
586
583
642
666
658
536
585
652
543
599
527
522
537
603
551
647
644
524
596
584
601
558
660
567
630
552
519
628
540
553

Daniel Sponseller
Owen Gorz
Braxton Detter
Micah Baker
William Worley
Tay Young

Max Berry
Micah Giorgi
Grayson McCartney
Andy Rumpke
Owen Myers
Landon Berry
Charlie Stover
Matteo Cain
Grafton Riley
Mason Berry
Noah Collins
Noah Biniker
Grayson Caudill
Liam McMahon
Jonah George
Preston Potenza
Austin Kershner
Jakob Miller
Nicholas Carpenter
Dallas Barnhart
Jackson Daniels
Wesley ODell
Jack Goldean
Devin Li

Riley Dumbaugh

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
6th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
6th
7th
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00:17:46.04
00:17:48.49
00:18:12.06
00:18:14.60
00:18:19.68
00:18:22.58
00:18:22.80
00:18:27.72
00:18:28.74
00:18:30.58
00:18:36.06
00:18:38.99
00:18:42.00
00:18:42.82
00:18:48.55
00:19:01.28
00:19:09.73
00:19:13.74
00:19:19.84
00:19:20.60
00:19:25.06
00:19:37.48
00:19:40.71
00:19:42.94
00:19:49.04
00:20:41.24
00:21:09.50
00:21:51.82
00:23:09.27
00:23:12.06
00:23:37.89

Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - MS Boys

Northwestern
Dempsey
Dempsey
Team FCA
Utica

Team FCA
Col. Academy
Dempsey
Team FCA
Col. Academy
Dempsey
Clear Fork
Buckeye Valley
Col. Academy
Dempsey
Fredericktown
Team FCA
Team FCA
Centerburg
Dempsey
Dempsey
Dempsey
Fredericktown
Utica
Highland

St. Michael
Fredericktown
Buckeye Valley
Philo

Col. Academy
Fredericktown

Page: 6 of 6



